Aquastar TS

FHO24W/Aquastar Retail
0002752

L0 Ce

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Range features

e Features
e Light colour: 10000 Kelvin (simulating the tropical light spectrum)
e Promotes the growth of coral and aquatic plants through natural red and blue

sections of the light spectrum

e Excellentlighting performance
e T5- FHO: high output and lumen per watt in comparison to T8 versions
e New T518: 50% more light output in comparison to the same length in T8.

Ideal for the new generation of aquaria with T5 lamps, butin the length of T8
lamps. The ideal fit of the lamps in the aquarium results in a perfect
illumination of the aquarium

e Applications
e For all biological organisms in fresh and marine water aquariums
e Excellent results in combination with Daylightstar

Ordering number 0002752
Cap/Base G5

Type AquaStar

EAN code 5410288027524
Colour temperature (K) 10000

Useful luminous flux (Rated) (Im) 1120

Watt (Nominal) (W) 24

© Havells Sylvania

Date Printed: 29 Aug 2013 | Data LastUpdated: 28 Aug 2013 Page 10f3



Aquastar TS

FHO24W/Aquastar Retail
0002752

DATA TABLE

© Havells Sylvania |

General data

Ordering number
Cap/Base

Type

EAN code

Long description

Product name
Lamp mercury content (mg)
Special purpose lamp

Sales pack quantity

Optical data

Colour temperature (K)
Useful luminous flux (Rated) (Im)
Luminous flux (Nominal) (Im)

Nominal luminous flux at 35°C (Im)

Electrical data

Watt (Rated) (W)
Watt (Nominal) (W)

Physical data

Length base to base (mm) - A
Length base to pin Min-Max - B
Lamp Length (mm) - C/L

Lamp Diameter (mm) - D
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer length (cm)
Packaging outer height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single height (cm)
Packaging single length (cm)

Date Printed: 29 Aug 2013

0002752

G5

AquasStar
5410288027524

Features. Light colour: 10000 Kelvin (simulating the tropical light
spectrum). Promotes the growth of coral and aquatic plants through
natural red and blue sections of the light spectrum. Excellentlighting
performance. T5 - FHO: high outputand lumen per wattin comparison
to T8 versions. New T5 [8: 50% more light outputin comparison to the
same length in T8. Ideal for the new generation of aquaria with T5
lamps, butin the length of T8 lamps. The ideal fit of the lamps in the
aquariumresults in a perfectillumination of the aquarium.
Applications. For all biological organisms in fresh and marine water
aquariums. Excellent results in combination with Daylightstar

FHO24W/Aquastar Retail
6

Yes

10

10000
1120
950
1120

24
24

549
553.7-556 .1
563.2

16

15

65.9

7

3

3

63.1

| Data Last Updated: 28 Aug 2013 Page 2 of 3



Aquastar TS

FHO24W/Aquastar Retail
0002752

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

: o -

@)
UU
L
4,75

15,75

© Havells Sylvania | Date Printed: 29 Aug 2013 | Data LastUpdated: 28 Aug 2013 Page 30f3



	Range features
	PRODUCT OVERVIEW
	DATA TABLE
	TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

