

Aquastar T5

FHO24W/Aquastar Retail

0002752



Range features

- Features
- Light colour: 10000 Kelvin (simulating the tropical light spectrum)
- Promotes the growth of coral and aquatic plants through natural red and blue sections of the light spectrum
- Excellent lighting performance
- T5 FHO: high output and lumen per watt in comparison to T8 versions
- New T5 l8: 50% more light output in comparison to the same length in T8. Ideal for the new generation of aquaria with T5 lamps, but in the length of T8 lamps. The ideal fit of the lamps in the aquarium results in a perfect illumination of the aquarium
- Applications
- For all biological organisms in fresh and marine water aquariums
- Excellent results in combination with Daylightstar







PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ordering number	0002752
Cap/Base	G5
Туре	AquaStar
EAN code	5410288027524
Colour temperature (K)	10000
Useful luminous flux (Rated) (lm)	1120
Watt (Nominal) (W)	24



Aquastar T5

FHO24W/Aquastar Retail

0002752

DATA TABLE

Ordering number	0002752
Cap/Base	G5
Туре	AquaStar
EAN code	5410288027524
Long description	Features. Light colour: 10000 Kelvin (simulating the tropical light spectrum). Promotes the growth of coral and aquatic plants through natural red and blue sections of the light spectrum. Excellent lighting performance. T5 - FHO: high output and lumen per watt in comparison to T8 versions. New T5 I8: 50% more light output in comparison to the same length in T8. Ideal for the new generation of aquaria with T5 lamps, but in the length of T8 lamps. The ideal fit of the lamps in the aquarium results in a perfect illumination of the aquarium. Applications. For all biological organisms in fresh and marine water aquariums. Excellent results in combination with Daylightstar
Product name	FHO24W/Aquastar Retail
Lamp mercury content (mg)	6
Special purpose lamp	Yes
Sales pack quantity	10

Optical data

Colour temperature (K)	10000
Useful luminous flux (Rated) (Im)	1120
Luminous flux (Nominal) (Im)	950
Nominal luminous flux at 35°C (Im)	1120

Electrical data

Watt (Rated) (W)	24
Watt (Nominal) (W)	24

Physical data

Length base to base (mm) - A	549
Length base to pin Min-Max - B	553.7-556.1
Lamp Length (mm) - C/L	563.2
Lamp Diameter (mm) - D	16
Packaging outer width (cm)	15
Packaging outer length (cm)	65.9
Packaging outer height (cm)	7
Packaging single width (cm)	3
Packaging single height (cm)	3
Packaging single length (cm)	63.1



Aquastar T5

FHO24W/Aquastar Retail

0002752

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

